

PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 88656538

Data publicarii 27.10.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.695,67 RON - 2.695,67 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA MINIJUMBO 2 STR 500G ROLA 24 5.00 120.00 2 HARTIE ELFI FAMILY 3STRATURI SET 10 15.35 153.50 3 ELFI PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M ROLA 10 17.80 178.00 4 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 24 8.95 214.80 5 CLORET DETERGENT PARDOSELI 5L BUBBLE GUM BUC 6 28.86 173.16 6 ACE CLOR 1L BUC 40 6.53 261.20 49.63 7 BICLOSOL 200 TABLETE/CUTIE CUT 3 54.00 162.00 8 MANUSI EXAMINARE NITRIL M.L.XL. BUC 10 22.00 220.00 9 COS GUNOI PEDALA 18L BUC 1 39.83 39.83 10 MBS 450 SACI 120L 10BUC/SET ROLA 5 6.16 30.80 11 MBS 700 SACI 240L 10BUC/ROLA ROLA 5 8.40 42.00 12 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT UNIVERSAL 4L BUC 2 39.98 79.96 13 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 750ML BUC 10 13.35 133.50 14 CLORET SOLUTIE GEAM 5L BUC 2 26.76 53.52 15 CLIN PISTOL 500ML BUC 10 11.10 111.00 16 PERIE PRAF BUC 4 7.30 29.20 17 COADA METALICA TELESCOPICA 150*2,5CM BUC 4 8.71 34.84 18 FARAS CU COADA BUC 5 9.54 47.70 19 FARAS PVC BUC 5 4.12 20.60 20 MATURA EURO BUC 10 5.12 51.20 21 COADA LEMN BUC 10 2.90 29.00 22 SANO ANTIKALK 700ML 4IN1 BUC 2 16.70 33.40 23 BREF WC BILUTE SIMPLE BUC 6 6.96 41.76 24 DUCK DEEP ACTION GEL 750ML BUC 10 11.20 112.00 25 SET GALEATA CU MOP PLAT BUC 3 71.00 213.00 26 RIVEX SPRAY MOBILA BUC 10 10.97 109.70